DBA COUNTRY FAIR HOMES

BRES1813-0004

3335 NC 87 Highway S. SANFORD, NORTH CAROLINA 27332 (919) 775-3600 • Fax: (919) 775-7533

BUYER(S)	-			- 15, 176 7665			
ADDRESS VOI G	ADDRESS VAIG Taylor				9-3308	ATE D	19
DELIVERYADDRESS 11	Div		0		SALESPERSON	Domos	K
MAKE & MODEL	River B	end	ru 1210	Dadway	NC DE	505	
Titor)		r	XEAR BEDROOMS FLOOR	SIZE HITCH SIZ	STOCK NUME	BER .
SERIAL NUMBER		Chima Sca	COLOR	PROF	POSED DELIVERY DATE	KEY NUMBER	RS
LOCATION	R-VALUE THICKNES	NEW NEW	NSULATION				
CEILING	THORNE	TIPEOF	INSULATION		RICE OF UNIT	3 6 .00	0
EXTERIOR				OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT	Г	INC	1
THIS INSULATION INFORM	ATION WAS FURNISHED				SUB-TOTAL	820 m	107
THIS INSULATION INFORM IS DISCLOSED IN COMPLI	ANCE WITH THE FEDER	BY THE MANU	JFACTURER AND		•	ejee	
1001 K SECTION 400.76.				SALES TAX		INC	
OPTIONAL EC	QUIPMENT, LABOR AI	NON-TAXABLE ITEMS	N. T.		-		
DO1111001	2 SOA 1	\$		VARIOUS FEES AND IN			1
Certificany	1 ceru			CASH PURCH		\$30,00Y	X
-	7/4			TRADE-IN ALLOWANCE LESS BAL. DUE on above			
				NET ALLOWANCE	S		
				CASH DOWN PAYMENT	\$30000		
				CASH AS AGREED	\$ 7000		
				LESS TOTAL C	REDITS SUB-TOTAL	\$ 0	-
				SALES TAX (If Not Include		2	-
				Unpaid Balance of Ca Dealer and Buyer cer	sh Sale Price	\$ 0	
				agreed to as a part of this Agreement, the same as if printed above the signatures. Buyer is purchasing the above described manufactured home; the optional equipment and accessories, the insurance as described has been voluntary; that Buyer's trade-in is free from all claims whatsoever, except as noted. ESTIMATED RATE OF FINANCING %			
				NUMBER OF YEARS	WANGING	%	
				ESTIMATED MONTHLY P	PAYMENTS \$		
			HIS AGREEMENT CONTAINS THE ENTIRE UNDERSTANDING BETWEEN EALER AND BUYER AND NO OTHER REPRESENTATION OR NOUCEMENT, VERBAL OR WRITTEN, HAS BEEN MADE WHICH IS NOT OVERED IN THIS AGREEMENT. UYER(S) ACKNOWLEDGE RECEIPT OF A COPY OF THIS ORDER AND THAT UYER(S) HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THE BACK OF THIS AGREEMENT.			NOT	
				UNDERSTAND THAT	I HAVE THE RI	GHT TO CAN	CEL
BALANCE CARRIED TO	O OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT	\$		BUSINESS DAY AFTER	FORE MIDNIGH R THE DATE THA	T OF THE TH	HRD
OTE: WARRANTY AND EXCLUSI ESCRIPTION OF TRADE-IN	ONS AND LIMITATIONS OF D	DAMAGES ON THE YEAR	SIZE	CANCELLATION MUS	I UNDERSTA	NO THAT T	HIS
AKE	MODEL	-		THE PURCHASE AFT	FR THE THREE	E DAY DEDIC	11 00
TLE NO. SI	ERIAL NO.	COLOR	1 /	ANT ODLIGATION I) GIVE ME RA	CK ALL OF	TLUE
MOUNT OWING TO WHOM				MONEY THAT I PAID ANY CHANGE TO TH	THE DEALER	LINDEDCT	CHAR
NY DEBT BUYER OWES ON T	RADE-IN IS TO BE PAID E	BY DEALER		AGREEMENT BY THE	E DEALER WIL	L CANCEL T	HIS
E. J. WO	MACK ENTERPRISES IN	NC:					
ot Valid Unless Signed and Accepted	COMPONENT PONTO		DEALER SOCIAL				JYER
			SOCIAL	SECURITY NO			_
DRM 500NC I ®	7/		SOCIAL	SECURITY NO.		BL	JYER
ORM 500NC ®	A PLATN LANGUAGE	PURCHASE AGRE		©1983 JENKINS BUSINESS FORM	IS • 800-851-4424	Rev 06/14	